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Tatabánya

Kiskaliberű Pisztóly Nyílt ir.

1 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 1957 .0306 Csepel LE 167
2 Dr Kuczik Gábor 1962 1205 Tatabány VLK 162
3 Tóth Imre 1962 .0206 Csepel LE 160
4 Sthál Károly 1959 .0795 BDLE 156
5 Kefei László 1973 .0791 Tatabány VLK 143
6 Jáger Alajos 1956 .0792 BDLE 140
7 Leininger Zsolt 1977 1319 Tatabány VLK 135
8 Bálint Gábor 1978 1292 BDLE 134
9 Kerekes Kornél 1972 .0955 Tatabány VLK 130

10 Szabó György 1981 1206 Tatabány VLK 127
11 Fodor Péter 1975 1247 Long Colt SE 127
12 Gyalókai Szabolcs 1979 1286 Long Colt SE 125
13 Németh Zoltán 1974 1112 BDLE 124
14 Pirót János 1948 1007 Csepel LE 115

Kiskaliberű Puska Nyíltirányzék

1 Kefei László 1973 .0791 Tatabánya VLK 150
2 Leininger Zsolt 1977 1319 Tatabánya VLK 149

Kiskaliberű Puska Távcső

1 Ivanov Bajcsev Béla 1957 .0306 Csepel LE 170
2 Tóth Imre 1962 .0206 Csepel LE 166
3 Gombos László 1961 1082 DLSE 162
4 Kossár Anikó 1963 .309 Csepel LE 158
5 Bánoczi Csaba 1978 .0000 Arabona 156
6 Kefei László 1973 .0791 Tatabánya VLK 155
7 Leininger Zsolt 1977 1319 Tatabánya VLK 152
8 Dr.Kuczik Gábor 1962 1205 Tatabánya VLK 149
9 Németh Árpád 1958 .0758 Tatabánya VLK 141

10 Bognár László 1966 .0757 Tatabánya VLK 140
11 Dr. Békési László 1970 .0693 VELK 135

Nagy Kaliberű Pisztoly Nyílt ir.

1 Dr Kuczik Gábor 1962 1205 Tatabánya VLK 134
2 Kefei László 1973 .0791 Tatabánya VLK 116
3 Tóth Imre 1962 .0206 Csepel LE 115
4 Leininger Zsolt 1977 1319 Tatabánya VLK 113
5 Kerekes Kornél 1972 .0955 Tatabánya VLK 111
6 Bánoczi Csaba 1978 .0000 Arabona 109
7 Jáger Alajos 1956 .0792 BDLE 107
8 Bálint Gábor 1978 1292 BDLE 106
9 Pirót János 1948 1007 Csepel LE 105

10 Sthál Károly 1959 .0795 BDLE 105
11 Fekets Zoltán 1977 1242 Göcsei SE 101
12 Lakatos Zoltán 1973 .0526 BELSE 100

Nagy Kaliberű Puska Távcső

1 Lakatos Zoltán 1973 .0526 BELSE 143
2 Fodor Péter 1975 1247 Long Colt SE 140


